
P.O. Box 903  Bonaire, GA 31005 478-697-1559 

 McWright, LLC. 

 
Date: April 8, 2024 
Job: Effingham County EMS and PW 
Address: 285 1st Street Extension Springfield, GA 31329 
Owner: Effingham County Board of Commissioners  
 

 
Change Order Request #10- PW Gooseneck Fixtures      

 
Reference: Owner Request  
 
Scope of Work: 

• Labor and material to add 2 gooseneck exterior fixtures above exterior building signage 
at PW 

• Spec sheet for proposed fixture is attached 
 

 
Total Add Price-$2,050.00 
 
 



PO Box 903                                             
Boanire, GA 31005                                    
www.mcwrightconstruction.com  

Project:
COR #:
Date:
Description:
Architect:

Notes Price

Notes Price 

Notes Price

Totals Subcontractor(s) Price 1,794.00$                 
0

McWright LLC 

1,794.00$                 

Effingham County EMS and PW

4/8/2024
10

PW Gooseneck Sign Accent Lights

GC Fee

Total

1,794.00$                                         
49.34$                                              

-$                                                  

147.47$                                            

2,050.53$                                         
Bond Premium Increase 59.72$                                              

Sub Total 1,990.80$                                         

Sub Total 1,843.34$                                         

Subcontractor(s)
GC General Liability

GC Job Overhead Expenses 

DPR

labor and material to delete (1) wall pack and add (2) gooseneck 
fixtures per the attached submittal to accent the exterior signage

Subcontractor Description 
Bargeron

Description Subcontractor 

Description Subcontractor 

Cost Summary 



Attn:

Owner CO No:

Change Order

Effingham EMS&PW/Springfield/G
EMS - 285 1st St Ext
PW - 321 Hwy 119 S
Springfield, GA 31329

11

Date: 03/25/24

Internal CO:

Bargeron Electric Company, LLC
PO Box 58
10507 Waycross hwy
Screven, GA 31560

McWright LLC
PO Box 903
Bonaire, GA 31005

Add Gooseneck Lights for sign 0.00

Materials- Two lights,conduit, supports & wire. 1,454.00

Labor is 4hrs 340.00

Accepted Date: Accepted By:

1,794.00

1 of 1

308,778.79

287,200.00

19,784.79

Total this Change Order:

Original Contract:

Revised Contract to Date:

Previously Approved Change Orders:

Please sign and return a copy as soon as possible 



Catalog Number:
SN-614GV/MED5/41/GN22H-G14(GALVANIZED)

Note:

Type

F
Project 22-48884-5
Guyton Fire Station #13

Submitted By
ARCH. SALES & ILLUMINATION


	COR #10- PW Gooseneck Fixtures.pdf
	Change Order Worksheet #10.pdf
	Sheet1

	bargeron- gooseneck fixtures.pdf
	new gooseneck fixture.pdf

